Portuguese Present Subjunctive

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Horizontal
5) NOS/ESTUDAR
6) VOCE/DANCAR
7) NOS/DANCAR
8) VOCESI/IR
9) NOS/PRECISAR
16) TU/USAR
17) VOCES/ESTUDAR
18) VOS/DANCAR
19) TU/FICAR
20) VOCES/PRECISAR
21) NOS/CANTAR

21

Vertical
1) NOS/BEBER
2) TU/ESTUDAR
3) TU/DANCAR
4) TU/LEVAR
9) TU/PRECISAR
10) NOS/FICAR
11) VOS/ESTUDAR
12) VOS/IR
13) TU/CANTAR
14) VOS/PRECISAR
15) VOS/CANTAR




SOLUTION

DIA|IN|CI|E

UIS|E|S

QlU|E]|S

S|E|M]|O|S

S

E|S|T|U|ID|E|M

PIR|E]|C

PIR|IE]|C

E|S|T|JU|D|E|M|O]|S

C(AIN|T|JE|IM|O]|S

DIAIN[C]JE|IM|O|S

DIAIN|C]E




